
 

             BOARD OF TRUSTEES                  

                                                           2025-2026 MEETING SCHEDULE  

as of 1/5/26      

 
2025 

 

Tuesday, September 9 - 8:00 a.m. (Finance & Administration Committee) 
Tuesday, September 16  – 8:00 a.m. (Full Board)  
Tuesday, September 30 – 8:00 a.m. (Student Success Committee)  
Tuesday, October 21 – 8:00 a.m. (Finance & Administration Committee)  
Tuesday, October 28  – 8:00 a.m. (Full Board) 
Tuesday, November 18 - 8:00 a.m. (Full Board) – on the Wellesley Campus  
Tuesday, November 25 – 8:00 a.m. (Student Success Committee)  
Tuesday, December  9 – 8:00 a.m. (Finance & Administration Committee)  
Tuesday, December 16 – 8:00 a.m. (Full Board)  
 

2026 

 

January 13 – 3:00 p.m. (Nominations and Bylaws) 

February 3 – 8:00 a.m. (Finance & Administration Committee) 

Tuesday, February 17 – 8:00 a.m. (Full Board)  

Tuesday, February 24 – 8:00 a.m. (Student Success Committee)  

Tuesday, March 3 – 8:00 a.m. (Finance & Administration Committee)  

Tuesday, March 10 – 8:00 a.m. (Full Board)  

Tuesday, April 7 - 8:00 a.m. (Finance & Administration Committee)  
Tuesday, April 14 – 8:00 a.m. (Full Board) – on the Framingham campus  
Tuesday, April 21 – 8:00 a.m. (Student Success Committee)  

  Tuesday, May 19– 8:00 a.m. (Finance & Administration Committee)  
  Tuesday, May  26 – 8:00 a.m. (Full Board)  
  Tuesday, June 9 – 8:00 a.m. (Finance & Administration Committee)    
  Tuesday, June 16 – 8:00 a.m. (Full Board)  
  Tuesday, June 23 – 8:00 a.m. (Student Success Committee)  

 

All meetings are held by Webex, with the exception of the November and April Full Board meetings, 

which will be held in person. Announcements, agendas, and minutes are posted on the MassBay website. 

 


